
S. No. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

VACANCY POSITION AS ON 0-04.2023 

VIDYALAYA WEBSITE: https://samanaafs.kvs.ac.in 

CLASS 

Class- || 

Class � || 

Class - IV 

Class-V 

Class � VI 

Class � VII 

KV AFS SAMANA 

Class - VIlI 

Class - |X 

Total Intake 

Capacity 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

40 

No. of 
Students 
enrolled 

18 

34 

32 

43 

32 

36 

33 

40 

Student 

Vacancy 

22 

06 

08 

NIL 

08 

04 

07 

NIL 

PRINCIPAL 
STTHÉ IPrlncipal 

Keneriya Viayalaya 
A. F.S 

HH /Samaia-360520 
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